Sopp, Anello, O'Connell, Cardoza
Nichols, Laines, Torigian, Wagoner
Williams, Lovato, Ohde, Rutherford
Shoop, Boguski, Dorn, Facciani
Moy, Russo, Tracy, Harris

Barcus, Johnson, Bates, Williams
White, Carerra, Dinsdale, Garth

Large, Peterson, Jones, Hiney

CTP Hole #
Tony Anello 3
Scott Barcus 3
Tony Williams 7
Marshall Garth 7

Don Laines 13
Jackie Lovato 13
Dave Dinsdale 16
Jackie Lovato 16

Place

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Score

61

65

65

66

70

69

71

72

Distance

3'10
5'8

4'4

6'5

92

14'6

10'8
1410

Net

43.25

45.5

46

46.5

49.5

50.25

52.25

53.5

Place

1st

2nd

3rd



