			Score	Net	Place
Sopp, Anello, O'Connell, Cardoza		61	43.25	1st	
Nichols, Laines, Torigian, Wagoner			65	45.5	2nd
Williams, Lovato, Ohde, Rutherford			65	46	3rd
Shoop, Boguski, Dorn, Facciani			66	46.5	
Moy, Russo, Tracy, Harris			70	49.5	
Barcus, Johnson, Bates, Williams			69	50.25	
White, Carerra, Dinsdale, Garth			71	52.25	
Large, Peterson, Jones, Hiney			72	53.5	
СТР	Hole #	Place	Distance		
Tony Anello	3	1st	3'10		
Scott Barcus	3	2nd	5'8		
Tony Williams	7	1st	4'4		
Marshall Garth	7	2nd	6'5		
marshan Garan	•	2.1.0			
Don Laines	13	1st	9'2		
Jackie Lovato	13	2nd	14'6		
Dave Dinsdale	16	1st	10'8		

16

Jackie Lovato

14'10

2nd